Name of the Corporate Debtor: Worlds Window Exim Pvt Ltd

Annexure-4

Date of Commencement of CIRP: 16th May, 2025

This List supercedes all earlier lists issued prior to this

List of Creditors as on: 31st July, 2025

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in Rs.)

Details of Claim Received Detail of Claim Admitted Amount of
Amount of Amount of Amount of .

Sr. N f Credi Conti any mutual lai lai d Remaraks, if
No. ame of Creditors j Amount Whether | % of voting ontlr}gent dues, that may claim not claim under any

Date of . Amount of Claim Nature of " Claim ! admitted verification

. Amount Claimed . . Covered by related share in be set-off
Receipt Admitted Claim
Guarantee party? CoC
1 [Prakratik Samvardhan Pvt Ltd 10-Jul-25 34,360,570 - | Unsecured Nil Yes Nil Nil Nil 34,360,570 Nil
Total 34,360,570 - - - - - - - 34,360,570 -




